
 

 

HEAVEN’S CRUMBS 
ORGANIZATION 

2023 ANNUAL REPORT 

 
  

DECEMBER 31, 2023 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 
18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

 

BUSINESS REGISTRATION 
November 2022 

 

 
 

 
 
 

TOTAL EXPENSES: $1,230.95 

DONATED BY: Krizel & Wyeth Mendoza 

 
 
 
  



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

501(c)3 APPLICATION 
March 2023 

 

 
 

 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

PHILIPPINE CHARITY EVENT 2023 FOR CHILDREN 
JULY 30, 2023 

 

 
 

TOTAL EXPENSES: $1100.00 

DONATED BY: Romi & Rose Verdera 

 

 
 

PHILIPPINE CHARITY EVENT 2023 FOR CHILDREN EXPENSES 
T-Shirts ₱ 45,000.00   
School Supplies ₱ 44,893.66 
Supplies ₱ 400.00 
School Supplies ₱ 20,788.00 
Food incl Volunteers ₱ 13,014.00 
Vendors ₱ 27,300.00 
TOTAL EXPENSES ₱ 151,395.66 
CONVERTED RATE $ 3,027.91 
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HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

PHILIPPINE CHARITY EVENT 2023 FOR WIDOWS 
AUGUST 24, 2023 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

PHILIPPINE CHARITY EVENT 2023 FOR WIDOWS EXPENSES 

Bags of Rice   ₱ 10,400.00 

  Trays of Eggs ₱ 8,000.00 

Food + Drinks ₱ 5,000.00 

TOTAL EXPENSES ₱ 23,400.00 

CONVERTED RATE $ 468.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

 
 

FATHER RHEY INSTALLATION CELEBRATION 
SEPTEMBER 23 - 24, 2023 

 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

 
 

FATHER RHEY INSTALLATION CELEBRATION EXPENSES 

Dollar Tree June 30 2023 $ 39.52 

UPrinting Invitations July 2 2023 $ 382.78 

Heaven’s Crumbs Lunch to Sponsors September 7 2023 $ 2500.00 

Phil-Am Foods September 21 2023 $ 261.36 

Rustic Music - mic, speakers September 22 2023 $ 564.00 

Panini Grill September 24 2023 $ 122.88 

Heaven’s Crumbs Lunch to Sponsors September 24 2023 $ 2039.00 

Tent Rental  $ 1,240.00  

Cocktail Tables  $ 375.00  

Servers  $ 400.00  

Decorations  $ 680.14  

Gifts to Clergy  $ 260.00  

Pen Giveaways  $ 200.00  

Etsy Items  $ 264.94  

Panini Grill  $ 200.00  

TOTAL EXPENSES $ 9,529.62 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BOOK DRIVE TO SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL 
OCTOBER 2023 

 

 
Collaboration with Susan Wagner HS                      Thanks to Joanne Retino 
 

TOTAL EXPENSES $264.00 

 
 

HEAVEN’S CRUMBS MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES (DECEMBER 2023) 

Counter Check Fee October 16, 2023 $ 3.00 

Fee Cash Deposit Immediate October 31, 2023 $ 3.52 

Banner December 5, 2023 $ 52.69 

TOTAL EXPENSES: $ 59.21 
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HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

HEAVEN’S CRUMBS DONATIONS RECEIVED 2023 

Krizel & Wyeth Mendoza November 7, 2022 $ 1,230.95 

Romy & Rose Verdera March 20, 2023 $ 1,100.00 

Krizel & Wyeth Mendoza May 8, 2023 $ 1,000.00 

Brian & Dawn Madigan May 8, 2023 $ 100.00 

Lilia Miniali May 8, 2023 $ 300.00 

Eleanor & Rizalito Advincula May 8, 2023 $ 500.00 

John A. Marino May 8, 2023 $ 500.00 

Collection from Sacred Heart June 14, 2023 $ 489.00 

STEPHEN P. SIGNEAVSKY 

June 14, 2023 $ 200.00 AMY ELISE SIGNEAVSKY 

STEPHEN R. SIGNEAVSKY 

Rizalino P Garcia June 29, 2023 $ 1,500.00 

Gloria C Fernandez June 29, 2023 $ 100.00 

Dorotea Pedrano June 29, 2023 $ 50.00 

Lorna Avila, MD September 9, 2023 $ 500.00 

Gil & Lourdes Panlilio September 9, 2023 $ 500.00 

Tita Imperial September 9, 2023 $ 70.00 

TriJem33 Consulting LLC September 25, 2023 $ 4,000.00 

Krizel & Wyeth Mendoza  October 16, 2023 $ 5,000.00 

Cash, from Fr. Rhey Installation  October 16, 2023 $ 1,410.25 

Joseph & Nancy Delaney  October 16, 2023 $ 50.00 

Debra & John Ippolito  October 16, 2023 $ 100.00 

Brian & Dawn Madigan  October 16, 2023 $ 100.00 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Andres & Carol Tirado  October 16, 2023 $ 100.00 

James & Patricia Cowan  October 16, 2023 $ 500.00 

WILLIAM J BARRY 
 October 16, 2023 $ 500.00 

BERTRAND GANS 

Romy & Rose Verdera  October 16, 2023 $ 1,000 .00 

Gil & Lourdes Panlilio  October 26, 2023 $ 1,000.00 

Angel DeRuvo November 28, 2023 $ 500.00 

Charles Miller December 08, 2023 $ 490.40 

Batangas Best December 09, 2023 $ 4.81 

Kevin Cooper December 09, 2023 $ 97.90 

TOTAL DONATION RECEIVED  $ 21,993.31 



 

 
HEAVEN’S CRUMBS ORGANIZATION INC 

                                                                                                                           18 Livingston Ct., Staten Island, NY, 10310 

HEAVEN’S CRUMBS 2023 ANNUAL EXPENSES 

Activity Date Expense 

Heaven's Crumbs Organization November 7 2022 1,230.95 

501(c)3 Application March 20 2023 1,100 

Dollar Tree June 30 2023 39.52 

Uprinting Invitations July 2 2023 382.78 

Philippine Charity Event 2023 for Children July 30 2023 3,027.91 

Philippine Charity Event 2023 for Widows August 24 2023 468 

Heaven’s Crumbs Lunch to Sponsors September 7 2023 2,500 

Phil-Am Foods September 21 2023 261.36 

Rustic Music - mic, speakers, entertainment September 22 2023 564 

Panini Grill September 24 2023 122.88 

Father Rhey Installation Celebration September 23 2023 3,620.08 

Heaven’s Crumbs Lunch to Sponsors September 24 2023 2039 

Book Drive to Science High School October 4 2023 264 

Counter Check Fee October 16 2023 3 

Fee Cash Deposit Immediate October 31 2023 3.52 

Banner Dec 5 2023 52.69 

TOTAL: 15679.7 

 


